sales@reotemp.com					     www.reotemp.com					    Ph: (858) 784-0710
INSTRUMENTS
Measuring your world since 1965
4
ACCURACY: ± 1% Full Scale (ASME B40.3)
DIAL SIZE:  3”, 4” or 5”
DIAL MATERIAL:  Anodized aluminum with black marks on
   satin matte finish background; White & HiVis background

5
Back Connect Bimetal Thermometer
HOW TO ORDER
AA 025 1 F23 SF
*dimensions in inches
Online
Configurators
Standard Model:
AA = 3” Dial w/ Reset
CC = 4” Dial w/ Reset
BB = 5” Dial w/ Reset
Non-Reset Model:
RR = 3” Dial w/o Reset
CN = 4” Dial w/o Reset
SS = 5” Dial w/o Reset
Stem Length:
025 = 2.5”
040 = 4”
060 = 6”
090 = 9”
120 = 12”
150 = 15”
180 = 18”
240 = 24”
300 = 30”
360 = 36”
Intermediate stem lengths
available up to 80”.
Connection:
1 = 1/2” NPT
4 = 1/4” NPT
5 = 3/4” NPT Adapter
X = Plain Unthreaded
       Hex Bushing
B = 1/2” BSPT
U = 1/2” NPT Union
Sanitary:
C = 1.5” Tri-Clamp
L = 2” Tri-Clamp
A = 2.5” Tri-Clamp
P = 3” Tri-Clamp
M = 3/4” Tri-Clamp
Temperature Range: Accessories:
HV = Hi-Vis Dial
PS = Pointed Stem
SF = Silicone Fill (Max. Temp. 550°F)
SS = 316SS Stem
S3 = 3/8” diameter Stem
F5 = 5/16” diameter  Stem
PC = Acrylic Window
PY = Polycarbonate Window
TG = Tempered Glass Window
MM = Max./Min. Pointer
HT = Heat Transfer Compound
         (2 oz., 1 lb container)
CC = Certificate of Conformance
C1 = 1 pt. Calibration Certificate
C3 = 3 pt. Calibration Certificate
For Thermowells, see pages 34-37.
Fahrenheit  Ranges
F23 = -40°F to 160°F
*F55 = 25°F to 125°F
F43 = 0°F to 200°F
F47 = 0°F to 250°F
F63 = 50°F to 300°F
F67 = 50°F to 500°F
F69 = 50°F to 550°F
F81 = 150°F to 750°F
F85 = 200°F to 1000°F
Celsius Ranges
C23 = -40°C to 70°C
*C55 = 0°C to 50°C